Biliary Stent
Biliary Stent System
Biliary Stent
Micro-Tech (Nanjing) Co ., Ltd.
49
CE range of Biliary stent
Size

· Custom-made products available
Micro-Tech (Nanjing) Co ., Ltd.
49
Specification
Delivery System
IOC* EOC* Body
Dia. (mm)
Flange
Dia. (mm)
Length
(mm)
Covering
(mm)
Stents without covering
ST03-001.10.060 ST03-101.10.060 10 10 60 Without
ST03-001.10.080 ST03-101.10.080 10 10 80 Without
ST03-001.10.100 ST03-101.10.100 10 10 100 Without
Stents with partial covering
ST03-002.10.060 ST03-102.10.060 10 10 60 50
ST03-002.10.080 ST03-102.10.080 10 10 80 70
ST03-002.10.100 ST03-102.10.100 10 10 100 90
Stents with end-to-end covering
ST03-004.10.060 ST03-103.10.060 10 10 60 60
ST03-004.10.080 ST03-103.10.080 10 10 80 80
ST03-004.10.100 ST03-103.10.100 10 10 100 100
......
For more specifications, please refer to CE range list of Biliary stent. (See Page 47).
Note
IOC*: Stand for International Ordering Code.